
Town of Three Rivers Provincial Report
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December, 2025

Permit Number Date Approved PID Property Address
Type of

Construction
Estimated Cost Project Description

192.25.SGN 12/08/2025 1081637  Tower Road, Brudenell Signage $0.00 Signage

137.25.SVC 12/08/2025 1167626
594 Kayes Road, Rte 343,
Georgetown

Subdivision $0.00 Subdivision (F)

189.25.SVC 12/11/2025
483404,

253666,7590
01, 729939

2661 Heatherdale Road Subdivision $0.00 Consolidation (P)(F)

191.25.DEP 12/12/2025 897900  Poppy Lane Variance $0.00 Major variance

202.25.DEP 12/12/2025 158360 133 South Degros Marsh Road New Construction $250,000.00 Accessory Building, Minor Variance

140.25.SVC 12/23/2025 746370  Queens Road Subdivision $0.00 Minor Amendment, Subdivision (F)

199.25.DEP 12/12/2025 163493  Milton Poole Court New Construction $950,000.00
Industrial Building (shops) &
Storage Building

181.25.SVC 12/16/2025 258442 1105 Line Road Subdivision $0.00 Subdivision (F)

215.25.DEP 12/23/2025 432674 514 Main Street, Montague Extension/Addition $300,000.00 Multi-unit

212.25.SVC 12/08/2025 159244 3826 Rte 3, Summerville Subdivision $0.00 Subdivision (F)

213.25.DEP 12/09/2025 159244 3826 Rte 3, Summerville New Construction $0.00 Single unit dwelling

203.25.DEP 12/18/2025 931436
21 & 23 Park Court, Lower
Montague

Extension/Addition $0.00 Porch addition

218.25.DEP 12/18/2025 512814  Lily Lane New Construction $150,000.00 Single unit dwelling

183.25.DEP 12/18/2025 689471 5971 Launching Road New Construction $0.00 Single unit dwelling

217.25.DEP 12/19/2025 1165711  Robertson Road New Construction $450,000.00 Single unit dwelling


